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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SBK

PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:40:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 13:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:29.689 +9.873 46.991 42.698
(5) JAN MOHR 5 1:28.202 -1.487 43.592 44.610
1 1:24.474 40.909 6 1:19.567 -8.635 38.314 41.253
2 1:17.852 -6.622 37.662 40.190 7 1:37.236 +17.669 53.881 43.355
3 1:18.833 +0.981 38.269 40.564
4 1:17.756 -1.077 37.461 40.295 (222) SHAI LEV
5 1:18.152 +0.396 37.697 40.455 1 1:37.458 43.502
6 1:19.620 +1.468 38.432 41.188 2 1:20.873 -16.585 39.234 41.639
7 1:18.635 -0.985 38.080 40.555 3 1:29.500 +8.627  45.987 43.513
8 1:18.255 -0.380 37.749 40.506 4 1:43.973 +14.473  1:01.552 42.421
9 1:18.909 +0.654 37.779 41.130 5 1:20.637 -23.336  38.681 41.956
10 1:18.549 -0.360 37.836 40.713 6 1:20.527 -0.110 38.866 41.661
11 1:18.679 +0.130 37.804 40.875 7 1:36.305 +15.778 50.073 46.232
12 1:18.534 -0.145 37.798 40.736 8 1:20.485 -15.820 38.868 41.617
13 1:18.997 +0.463 37.873 41.124 9 1:20.595 +0.110 38.850 41.745
14 1:19.692 +0.695 38.647 41.045
15 1:19.478 -0.214 38.315 41.163 (1) DIMITAR MITOV
1 1:37.552 48.439
(77) MARTIN CHOY 2 1:20.840 -16.712 38.852 41.988
1 1:23.651 41.011 3 1:23.453 +2.613 40.638 42.815
2 1:18.794 -4.857  37.880 40.914 4 1:21.239 -2.214  39.090 42.149
3 1:19.186 +0.392 38.116 41.070 5 1:39.085 +17.846 50.899 48.186
4 1:19.070 -0.116 38.043 41.027 6 1:20.662 -18.423 38.947 41.715
5 1:47.067 +27.997  1:05.525 41.542
6 1:19.059 -28.008 38.076 40.983 (169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN
7 1:19.358 +0.299 38.380 40.978 1 1:36.814 48.948
8 1:23.216 +3.858 39.984 43.232 2 1:21.763 -15.051 39.365 42.398
9 1:19.275 -3.941 38.267 41.008 3 1:22.388 +0.625 39.793 42.595
10 1:19.342 +0.067 38.163 41.179 4 1:21.036 -1.352  38.930 42.106
11 1:19.432 +0.090 38.232 41.200 5 1:39.093 +18.057 46.010 53.083
12 1:19.451 +0.019 38.304 41.147 6 1:22.058 -17.035 39.967 42.091
13 1:19.428 -0.023 38.197 41.231 7 1:21.896 -0.162 39.828 42.068
14 1:19.597 +0.169 38.211 41.386 8 1:20.974 -0.922 38.982 41.992
15 1:19.973 +0.376 38.586 41.387
(72) KOSTADINOV IVAN
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 1 1:28.569 44.616
1 1:24.934 41.904 2 1:22.655 -5.914 40.050 42.605
2 1:19.635 -5.299 38.392 41.243 3 1:21.910 -0.745 39.551 42.359
3 1:19.406 -0.229 38.231 41.175 4 1:25.633 +3.723 42.420 43.213
p4 9:12.588 +7:53.182 38.722 5 1:22.485 -3.148 39.753 42.732
5 1:23.400 -7:49.188 41.169 6 1:21.933 -0.552 39.270 42.663
6 1:19.338 -4.062 38.178 41.160 7 1:29.097 +7.164  46.183 42.914
7 1:19.622 +0.284 38.619 41.003 8 1:21.524 -7.573 39.265 42.259
8 1:19.011 -0.611 38.042 40.969
9 1:18.921 -0.090 38.002 40.919 (97) PENCHEV TSVETELIN
1 1:30.655 45.676
(89) BARDA GAL 2 1:22.114 -8.541 39.418 42.696
1 1:36.401 42.750 3 1:22.585 +0.471 39.420 43.165
2 1:26.023 -10.378 40.780 45.243 4 1:21.927 -0.658  39.164 42.763
3 1:19.816 -6.207 38.454 41.362 5 1:22.546 +0.619 39.334 43.212
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IBMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

| SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 10/10/2025 13:40
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:23.680 +1.134  40.341 43.339
7 1:22.342 -1.338 39.511 42.831
8 1:22.324 -0.018 39.635 42.689
(169) ERCELIC YUNUS
1 1:44.623 50.093
2 1:24.876 -19.747 41.236 43.640
3 1:24.731 -0.145 40.848 43.883
4 1:50.859 +26.128 58.891 51.968
5 1:23.608 -27.251 40.384 43.224
6 1:25.361 +1.753 41.364 43.997
7 1:24.763 -0.598 41.333 43.430
p8 3:10.194 +1:45.431 49.613
9 1:38.482 -1:31.712 46.816
10 1:24.697 -13.785 40.642 44.055
11 1:38.309 +13.612 48.471 49.838
(99) RUMEN VERIMEZOV
1 1:31.992 43.871
2 1:23.957 -8.035 40.619 43.338
3 1:24.064 +0.107  40.567 43.497
(69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL
1 1:36.023 45.463
2 1:25.738 -10.285 41.628 44.110
3 1:25.310 -0.428  41.373 43.937
4 1:25.096 -0.214  41.258 43.838
5 1:24.712 -0.384 41.113 43.599
6 1:25.329 +0.617 41.085 44.244
7 1:25.427 +0.098 41.408 44.019
8 1:25.726 +0.299 41.210 44.516
9 1:24.714 -1.012 41.100 43.614
10 1:24.194 -0.520 40.792 43.402
11 1:25.104 +0.910  41.223 43.881
12 1:24.373 -0.731 41.021 43.352
13 1:24.240 -0.133  40.693 43.547
14 1:24.860 +0.620  41.498 43.362
(11) PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS
1 1:37.330 46.184
2 1:28.156 -9.174 42.872 45.284
3 1:27.883 -0.273 42.465 45.418
4 1:26.545 -1.338 42.048 44.497
5 1:27.075 +0.530 42.102 44.973
6 1:26.950 -0.125 42.290 44.660
p7 2:33.107 +1:06.157 59.252
8 1:33.373 -59.734 46.850
9 1:27.223 -6.150 41.950 45.273
10 1:27.313 +0.090  42.652 44.661
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